DATE SHEET FOR PRE BOARD EXAMINATION

SESSION (2022-23)

DATE DAY X XI1
09.12.22 Friday Mathematics
Information -
10.12.22 Saturday Technology English
Economics/ Political Science/
12.12.22 Monday Mathematics/Biology/
Psychology
13.12.22 Tuesday Hindi
Physical Education/ Hindi/
14.12.22 Wednesday Computer Science
15.12.22 Thursday Science
Physics/ Sociology/
16.12.22 Friday Accountancy/
17.12.22 Saturday English
19.12.22 Monday Social Science
20.12.22 Tuesday Chemistry/Business Studies/

History/Home Science




